Agenda
Brewer Bands General Booster Meeting
Thursday, 12/08/2022

Call to Order 
Minutes from last meeting – Kim Santos
Treasurer Report – Brent Herring

Old Business
1. Budget Committee Meeting met on Monday, 05 December 2022, for re-allocation of funds
2. Upcoming Committees
a. Band Banquet (19 May 2022)
b. September 2023 Marching Competition BHS Host Event – Mike Dorsett
3. Several parent volunteers met and moved platforms, cogs, houses, frames to the container on Saturday, November 19.
New Business 
1. Executive Board meeting on Monday, December 5 at 7:06pm 
a. Agenda old and new business topics
b. Reviewed treasurer report – income and expenses (merchandising, fundraising, membership, concessions)
c. BHS Band Banquet Chairperson nomination
d. Volunteer/Director Appreciation party – December 31, at 3pm at the Herrings
e. Meeting adjourned approximately 7:40pm
2. End of Year (Fall Semester) Income Summary
a. Fundraising profit total:  $54432.01
i. Merchandising - $1895.39
ii. Membership - $1351.62
iii. FanPledge – $50713
iv. FanCloth - $472
b. Concessions profit total:  $18319.41
3. Elena Ortega nominated as Band Banquet Chair by the Executive Board – General Boosters member vote
4. Spring Semester 2023 Budget Proposal – Brent Herring
a. Present today and will vote on the proposal in the next meeting in January 2023.
Open Floor for New Business
Director’s Notes 
Next General Meeting - Thursday, January 12th at 7pm BHS 
Adjourn 

Saturday, December 10			HS All Region Ph 2/9th grade Auditions – All Day @TimberCreek
Tuesday, December 13			BMS Band Concert - 6:00PM @ BHS
Thursday, December 15			BHS Band Winter Concert - 7:00PM @ BHS
Mon, December 19-Fri, January 6		Winter Break
Saturday, January 7				AREA Auditions – All Day @ Coppell HS
